Advanced

Simple Past Tense Affirmative Sentences: Multi-Choice Quiz 1

Q5CCP1

Choose the option that fits Simple Past Tense and completes the sentence correctly.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12) A group of philosophers

13)

14)

15)

The researcher
A) exploring

The ambitious entrepreneurs

A) launched

The company
A) secure

The conference
A) attract

The advisory board
A) review

The philanthropist
A) funds

The advisory board
A) recommends

The diplomat's team
A) negotiating

The strategist
A) anticipate

The scholars
A) debates

Michael
A) articulate

A) debated

The philosopher
A) contemplated

Innovation
A) shifts

The diplomat
A) facilitated

the impact of technology on mental health.

B) explore C) explores D) explored

a series of groundbreaking products that transformed the market.

B) launches C) launch D) launching
a major contract with a global firm.
B) secured C) securing D) secures
international experts and enthusiasts.
B) attracting C) attracts D) attracted

the financial strategies proposed by the company's executives.

B) reviewed C) reviewing D) reviews
various community projects last year.
B) fund C) funded D) funding

several strategic initiatives for the upcoming year.

B) recommended C) recommending D) recommend

a comprehensive trade agreement that benefited both nations.

B) negotiates C) negotiate D) negotiated

the opponent’s next move in the game.

B) anticipating C) anticipated D) anticipates

the origins of ancient civilizations.

B) debated C) debating D) debate
his vision for the project at the meeting.
B) articulates C) articulated D) articulating
the ethical implications of cloning.
B) debating C) debates D) debate

the ethics of artificial intelligence.

B) contemplating C) contemplates D) contemplate

paradigms across various industries last decade.

B) shifted C) shift D) shifting

negotiations between the two countries.

B) facilitate C) facilitating D) facilitates
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Answer Sheet (Q5CCP1)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)
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D) explored

A) launched

B) secured

D) attracted

B) reviewed

C) funded

B) recommended

D) negotiated

C) anticipated

B) debated

C) articulated

A) debated

A) contemplated

B) shifted

A) facilitated
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